
Nr DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR CAR CAT GROUP Pf CLASS

1 Václav JANIK CZE Nutrend ACCR Lola B03/51 2 D/E2-SS -3000
2 Jiři SVOBODA CZE Nutrend ACCR Lola B02/50 2 D/E2-SS -3000
3 Martin JUHAS SVK Ambruz Racing Formula Renault 2000 2 D/E2-SS -3000
4 Sebastien PETIT FRA Sebastien Petit Nova NP 01-2 2 CN/E2-SC -3000
5 Peter VITEK CZE Climart Racing Team Osella PA 30 2 CN/E2-SC -3000
6 Aleš MLEJNEK CZE Aleš Mlejnek Norma M20 2 CN/E2-SC -3000
7 Ferdinand MADRIAN AUT Ambruz Racing Norma M20 FC 2 CN/E2-SC -3000
8 David DĚDEK CZE Nutrend ACCR Norma M20 FC 2 CN/E2-SC -3000

11 Waldemar KLUZA POL Waldemar Kluza Skoda Fabia 1 1 39
12 Michał RATAJCZYK POL Michał Ratajczyk Mitsubishi Evo IX 1 1 28
14 Yuliyan TELIYSKI BGR YuliyanTeliyski Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 1 1 36
15 Dan MICHL CZE Michl ACCR Team Lotus Elise 1 1 17
16 Gabriel KUBIT POL Gabriel Kubit Honda Integra 1 1 32
18 Mariusz STEC POL Tradepol Sonax Team Ford Fiesta 1 2 46
19 Karel TRNĚNẎ CZE Valaši ACCR Czech Team Skoda Fabia 1 2 52
20 Karol KRUPA POL BorgWarner Polish Racing Team Skoda Fabia 1 2 45
23 Paweł WÓJTOWICZ POL Paweł Wójtowicz Porsche 944t PRS 1 2 60
24 Bartłomiej MADZIARA POL Bartłomiej Madziara BMW E36 M3 1 2 61
26 Igor DROTÁR SVK Drotár Autošport RS Škoda Fabia WRC 1 3 82
28 Szymon PIĘKOŚ POL BorgWarner Polish Racing Team Mitsubishi Lancer 1 3 80
37 Ivan MUTNANSKY SVK NB Racing s.r.o. Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 1 3 112
38 Paweł SANECKI POL Paweł Sanecki Honda Integra KMS 1 3 102
39 Radosław ĆWIĘCZEK POL Catkop Racing Team Peugeot 208 Hill Climb 1 3 110
40 Miroslav ŠUTLAK SVK Miroslav Šutlak Skoda Fabia 1 3 110
42 Peter AMBRUZ SVK Ambruz Racing Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 1 4 126
50 Tonino COSSU ITA Team Autoservice Sport A.S.D. Honda Civic Type R 1 5 167
54 Piotr STANISZEWSKI POL Piotr Staniszewski Honda Integra KMS 1 5 175
61 Tomáš ČAMBÁLIK SVK Strong Racing Team Honda Civic Type R R3 EP3 1 5 208
62 Anna AMBRUZ SVK Ambruz Racing Opel Astra SP 1 5 225
67 Mateusz GOŁEK POL Mateusz Gołek Peugeot 208 R2 1 5 221

ENTRANTS: 30 Group 1: 5
Group 2: 5
Group 3: 6
Group 4: 1
Group 5: 5
Group E2-SC: 5
Group E2-SS: 3

ORGANISER: A. Małopolski Krosno

DATE: 17/05/2021

TIME: 14:00 hrs

FIA INTERNATIONAL HILL CLIMB CUP - round 1
BIESZCZADZKI HILL CLIMB RACE (POL) - 21-23/05/2021

ENTRY LIST



Nr DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR CAR CAT GROUP Pf

67 Mateusz GOŁEK POL Mateusz Gołek Peugeot 208 R2 1 5 221

62 Anna AMBRUZ SVK Ambruz Racing Opel Astra SP 1 5 225

61 Tomáš ČAMBÁLIK SVK Strong Racing Team Honda Civic Type R R3 EP3 1 5 208

54 Piotr STANISZEWSKI POL Piotr Staniszewski Honda Integra KMS 1 5 175
50 Tonino COSSU ITA Team Autoservice Sport A.S.D. Honda Civic Type R 1 5 167

42 Peter AMBRUZ SVK Ambruz Racing Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1 4 126

40 Miroslav ŠUTLAK SVK Miroslav Šutlak Skoda Fabia 1 3 110

39 Radosław ĆWIĘCZEK POL Catkop Racing Team Peugeot 208 Hill Climb 1 3 110

38 Paweł SANECKI POL Paweł Sanecki Honda Integra KMS 1 3 102

37 Ivan MUTNANSKY SVK NB Racing s.r.o. Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 1 3 112

28 Szymon PIĘKOŚ POL BorgWarner Polish Racing Team Mitsubishi Lancer 1 3 80
26 Igor DROTÁR SVK Drotár Autošport RS Škoda Fabia WRC 1 3 82

24 Bartłomiej MADZIARA POL Bartłomiej Madziara BMW E36 M3 1 2 61

23 Paweł WÓJTOWICZ POL Paweł Wójtowicz Porsche 944t PRS 1 2 60

20 Karol KRUPA POL BorgWarner Polish Racing Team Skoda Fabia 1 2 45

19 Karel TRNĚNẎ CZE Valaši ACCR Czech Team Skoda Fabia 1 2 52
18 Mariusz STEC POL Tradepol Sonax Team Ford Fiesta 1 2 46

16 Gabriel KUBIT POL Gabriel Kubit Honda Integra 1 1 32

15 Dan MICHL CZE Michl ACCR Team Lotus Elise 1 1 17

14 Yuliyan TELIYSKI BGR YuliyanTeliyski Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 1 1 36

12 Michał RATAJCZYK POL Michał Ratajczyk Mitsubishi Evo IX 1 1 28
11 Waldemar KLUZA POL Waldemar Kluza Skoda Fabia 1 1 39

Nr DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR Car CAT GROUP CLASS

8 David DĚDEK CZE Nutrend ACCR Norma M20 FC 2 CN/E2-SC -3000

7 Ferdinand MADRIAN AUT Ambruz Racing Norma M20 FC 2 CN/E2-SC -3000

6 Aleš MLEJNEK CZE Ale š Mlejnek Norma M20 2 CN/E2-SC -3000

5 Peter VITEK CZE Climart Racing Team Osella PA 30 2 CN/E2-SC -3000
4 Sebastien PETIT FRA Sebastien Petit Nova NP 01-2 2 CN/E2-SC -3000

3 Martin JUHAS SVK Ambruz Racing Formula Renault 2000 2 D/E2-SS -3000

2 Jiři SVOBODA CZE Nutrend ACCR Lola B02/50 2 D/E2-SS -3000
1 Václav JANIK CZE Nutrend ACCR Lola B03/51 2 D/E2-SS -3000

ENTRANTS 30 Group 1: 5
Group 2: 5
Group 3: 6
Group 4: 1
Group 5: 5
Group E2-SC: 5
Group E2-SS: 3

ORGANISER: A. Małopolski Krosno

BIESZCZADZKI HILL CLIMB RACE (POL) - 21-23/05/2021
FIA INTERNATIONAL HILL CLIMB CUP - round 1

ENTRY LIST
DATE: 17/05/2021

TIME: 14:00 hrs

GROUP CN/E2-SC

GROUP 1 (Pf 15 - 39)

GROUP D/E2-SS

CATEGORY 2

CATEGORY 1

GROUP 5 (Pf  >159)

GROUP 4 (Pf 120 - 159)

GROUP 3 (Pf 80 - 119)

GROUP 2 (Pf 40 - 79)


